
Basson 1

© 2013 Louis Sauter

f p mp

Allegretto q = 124

12

mf

20

30

mp mf

40

mf mf

64

79

mp f

poco accel. 

88

ff

A tempo

97

2

4

1

4

2

4

1

4

2

4

1

4

2

4

1

4

2

4

2

4

?

b

5

. . . . . . . . . . .

.>

.

. . . . . . . . . .

Apophtegmes
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I. Colinda de Sf. Vasile

SUITE CARPATIQUE
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II. Cântec de Stea
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Vivace q = 144
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IV. La danse de l'étoile
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V. Les processions de Noël
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VI. Helené házassága
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Moderato, rubato q = 112
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